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SANA TOILET BRUSH

ANTI DRIP “
Less dripping between
cleaning & storing

I SLIMLINE DESIGN

FLEXIBLE BRUSH HEAD
Reaches all areas,
even under the rim

FREE STANDING OR
WALL MOUNTABLE

HYGIENIC SILICONE BRISTLES
Durable, widely spaced bristles
prevent dirt clogging

Flexible silicone toilet brush head i
Anti drip brush design ED:I @ +
Durable, widely spaced bristles HOTEL T EASY TO FLEXBLE
Supplled Wlth fiXingS SPECIFIED DRIP CLEAN BRUSH HEAD
Specification
Polished Steel & Black
0.30kg
70mm
2.75in
390mm
15.35in
115mm
4.53in
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